LED HIGH BAY
MHB05
Construction
Optics
Electrical
SPECIFICATION
High bay is the ideal light source for energy-ef�cient, low maintenance
illumination in large spaces. Designed with durability and functionality in

in
)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MHB05350W27V50KYYYYY
Fixture Type
MHB05   High Bay 350W
410W
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M   With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
S   Surge Protector
Blank
Without Surge Protector
Sensor (Option)
AD  With Adjustment Dial
Blank   Without Adjustment Dial
Adjustment Dial (Option) Surge Protector
(Option)
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeFinish
D  Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Conduit Pendant Mount
MOUNTING
Hook Mount
Plug-and-Play PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: MSANT12VPH01
Bluetooth PIR sensor:
MSANT12VPHB01
Plug-and-Play
Microwave Sensor
Microwave sensor: MSANT12VMH01
Bluetooth microwave sensor:
MSANT12VMHB01
Ø616mm(Ø24.25in)
Note: Main Stocking SKU: MSANT12VPH01.
Weight:
350W: 7.858kg(17.324lbs)
410W: 8.833kg(19.473lbs)